
Dijual Ruko Bintaro
Jl. jendral Sudirman

Rp. 6,800,000,000

Deskripsi

LR(0002)

Dijual Ruko The Parisian Bintaro

LT 81 sqm

LB 243 sqm 

Ukuran 4.5 x 18

4 lantai rooftop 

3 Kamar mandi 

Hadap Utara

Lift 

PDAM

SHM 

 

 

 



Detail Properti

Fitur Keterangan

Tipe Bangunan Ruko

Luas Tanah 81

Luas Bangunan 243

Kamar Mandi 3

Sertifikat SHM


